SPECIFICATION SHEET
M
u
ltifu
n
ctio
n
D

Recyclable product14
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner15
 Ordering Information
WorkForce Enterprise WF-C20600  C11CH86201
Optional Professional Staple Finisher C12C935031BU
Optional Professional Booklet Finisher C12C935061BU
Staple Cartridge for Side Staple C12C935401
Staple Cartridge for Saddle Stich C12C935411
2/4 Hole Punch Kit C12C935171
2/3 Hole Punch Kit C12C935181
Optional High-capacity Input Tray C12C933331
Optional Cassette Lock C12C933231
Optional Gigabit Ethernet Card C12C934471
Optional Super G3 Faxboard C12C935251
Optional Paper Guide C12C935901
Maintenance Box T671300
Epson America, Inc.
3131 Katella Ave., Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Epson Canada Limited